Signature Cocktails

Our master mixologist created an incredibly flavourful experience that is both light
and refreshing. The cocktails are meticulously crafted the unique combination of
tropical fruits to tantalize the taste buds. Each sip of this fantastic creation brings

hint of paradise to the scene with its aroma and refreshing flavours.

The London No 0! Premium G&T

An excellent choice for the London No. | Blue Gin are the classic Botanical
floral adventure (Elderflower, Cucumber, Green Apple and Rosemary) or spice
for me to sip comfortably (Strawberry, Basil and Black Pepper)

Brilliance

The drink is a refreshing and tangy thirst quencher which is prefect for a hot
summer’s day, combining bourbon whiskey with a combination of spicy syrup,
orange juice and fresh lemon juice creates a balanced and flavourful drink.

Barrel Aged Negroni
The ultimate aperitif, a perfect balance of premium gin,
bittersweet Campari and herbal Martini Rosso.

Tropical Cristal
Our Premium vanilla vodka, flavoured with fresh orange, passion fruit, lime, and
simple homemade syrup

Berry sling short
This is text describe a drink made with dark rum, pineapple, and Berries, which
provides a delightful and ecstatic flavour

Ultimate Martini
A choice of Grey Goose vodka or Tanqueray gin
stirred to perfection with Noilly Prat French vermouth.

The sea of Maldives

The perfect balance of sweet and tart mixture combination of mango,
pineapple lime. For added depth, a splash of gin, blue curacao and dash of
ginger ale provide you a prefect refreshment of the day

Smokey Martini
The combination of the black label, Kahlua and espresso, but with a smooth and
intense smokey taste that can be achieved.

The Monkey’s G&T

An Exotic Monkey 47 Schwartzwald Dry Gin and Fever Tree Tonic.
Served with Cucumber Zest, Orange Zest and Lemon Zest.

with your choices of flavoured ice (Strawberry, Orange, Lemon)

Panda G&T

A slight variation on G&T with the addition of Fresh basil, mint & rosemary with
the panda gin enhanced with fresh herb top and top up with the premium
tonic.

19

20

21

21

21

21

22

22

35

39

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.



Contemporary Creations

Utilising the most innovative techniques and only the best ingredients,
our contemporary cocktails come from some of the top bartenders and
coolest bars around the globe

Akira
The combination of premium gin, lychee and orange liqueur, fresh lime juice and
mint makes for an unforgettable flavour experience

Passion star Martini
This premium vanilla vodka is truly unique concoction, with a complex and
delightful flavour created by the perfect blend of passion fruit and lime.

Mango Basil Smash
Shaken up garden fresh basil and mango, add a splash of honey for sweetness,
squeeze in some freshly squeezed lemon juice, then top it off with premium gin.

Cucumber and Basil Fizz
Premium gin, orange liquor, fresh basil and cucumber.
shaken with fresh lemon juice and honey, topped with soda.

Baros Fruit Coolers

Using super premium fruit liqueurs and your choice of vodka or gin,

we mix your favourite fruit with pressed lemons and honey, and then wake
them up with sparkling water.

Bourbon Cask Smoked Manhattan
Bourbon stirred with sweet and dry vermouth,
Maraschino liqueur, and smoked using bourbon soaked oak.

Cherry wood-smoked Diablo Margarita
Tequila and créeme de cassis shaken with fresh lime and
smoked with cherry wood.

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.

22

22

22

22

22

24

24



Baros Rum Favourites
For those truly passionate about their rum, we offer some specially aged rums that
would make for a truly exquisite drinking experience. Our selection of cocktails sure
to provide a memorable and enjoyable experience for the true connoisseur.

Pineapple and Ginger Mojito 19
Aged rum balanced with fresh pineapple juice and

ginger liqueur with squeezed limes and mint.

Not too sweet, not too spicy, just right.

Baros Spiced Majito 19
A Baros twist to the Cuban classic. Island grown mint infused with spiced rum,

lime and treacle sugar. Topped with ginger ale crowned with a splash of dark

rum.

Palm Mojito 21
Silver and coconut rums with fresh mint,

coconut milk and pressed lime juice.

A true taste of the tropics.

Rum Punch 22
Premium aged rum with our island-made spice syrup,

freshly squeezed lime and pineapple juices.

Our signature rum drink and deliciously refreshing.

Bubbles

If you are looking to bring a touch of elegance to your next special occasion, look
no further than the classic champagne cocktail and Bellini.

Aperol Spritz 19
Aperol, sparkling wine topped with soda.

Maojito Royale 22
Premium white rum, fresh mint with freshly squeezed lime
and honey, topped with sparkling wine.

Sunset Tini 22
A sophisticated blend of Raspberry vodka, Amaretto, freshly pressed orange
passion fruit juice. Served with a shot of premium brut champagne.

The Classic Champagne Cocktail 32
Cognac with a sugar cube infused with Angostura bitters,
finished with champagne.

Your Own Bellini 32
At a Bellini Fresh fruit and Bubbles, We understand how important it is to get

your fruit just right- and that's why we're here to help.Tell us your favourite

fruits and let us guide you in the right direction.

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.



Alcohol-free Cocktails & Mixed Drinks

Healthy, invigorating and thirst quenching, our selection of Mocktail, shakes and alcohol-
free drinks have been especially created by the Baros Maldives team.

Strawberry Perfect I
Strawberries and fresh mint with hand-squeezed lime and sparkling water

Mango Basil Cooler [
Fresh basil straight from our garden with hand-pressed lime,
honey and juicy mangoes.

Mango Lassi I
Made to our secret recipe and possibly the best you'll ever taste.

Melon Smash I
The combination of fresh watermelon and mint is a great way to get an
invigorating start to your day.

Captain’s Dream Mojito 12
Paying respect to the pioneers of old. A proud blend of crisp mint, coconut and
fresh strawberries creates a legendary refreshing flavour that lingers.

Baros Berry Lemonade 12
A twist on the classic lemonade. Crisp mint, freshly pressed lime juice and
raspberry puree topped with Sprite or soda. The ultimate refresher.

Strawberries and Cream 12
Inspired by the classic treat, fresh summer berries and low-fat milk shaken to
create a delicious drink.

Lime Citrus Burst 12

An inspired blend of fresh pressed lime, orange and grapefruit juice
creating a tangy, slightly sweetened citrus medley.

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.



Aperitifs

Perfect to stimulate and invigorate your taste buds before dinner,
served neat over ice or with a choice of mixer.

(40ml)
Campari
Pernod
Pimm's No. |
Ricard
Aperol
Vermouths

Aromatic fortified wines from Italy and France served neat over ice or
with a choice of mixer.
Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Dry

Sherries

Croft Original
Harvey's Bristol Cream
Lustau

Port Wine

The classic accompaniment for cheese and desserts to savour dfter a medl.

Sandeman, Port

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.

10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10

O



From the classically flavoured to contemporary organic gin, we're sure you'll find

something to please in our skilfully mixed Martini or G & T.

Gordons 'l
Beefeater Il
Tanqueray 12
Bombay Sapphire I3
The London No | 13
Hendricks 4
Buldog I5
Roku 18
Wild Child 18
Millers |7
The Botanist 19
Bluecoat 20
Etsu 21
Colombian 24
Amuerte 35
Panda 38
Rums
Whether it's light rums perfect for your favourite mixer or fantastic aged
sipping rums from Haiti or Guyana, our carefully selected rums are ideal
for enjoying this tropical island. (40ml)
Bacardi Carta Blanca [0
Captain Morgan Spiced 10
Appleton Estate Reserve [l
Myer's Dark 'l
Flor Da Cana 5 years Anejo [l
Captain Morgan Black [l
Havana Club 7-year-old 'l
Malibu [l
Bacardi Gold 'l
Havana Club 3 years Anejo 12
Plantation 3 years White I3
Appleton Estate |2 year old I3
Clement Creole Shrubb |6
Mount Gay dark 6
Bacardi 8 year old 17
Barbancourt 15 year old 26
Diplomatico Reserva 21
Ron Zacapa 23y 26
Matusalem Reserve 23y 34
Ron Zacapa XO 43

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.



From only the best producers we feature some of the finest premium and
ultra-premium vodkas to enjoy in your favourite cocktails and mixed drinks.

Danzka

Sipsmith

Citadelle

Stolichnaya

Smirnoff Red

Smirmnoff Orange Twist
Smirmnoff Raspberry Twist
Ketel One

Absolut Vanilla

Absolut Citron

Absolut Blue

Absolut Kurant

Absolut Mandrin

Utkins UK5 Organic
Russian Standard Platinum
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Orange
Grey Goose Citron
Kauffman Soft

Kauffman Special Vintage
Crystal Head

Vodkas

'l
Il
Il
'l
Il
'l
'l
14
12
12
12
12
12
12
[4
6
16
6
25
24
28

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.



Whiskies

Single malts from Scotland the finest blended scotches, Irish, Japanese, North

American ryes and bourbons. Whether whisky or whiskey is your tipple, we're sure

to find one to satisfy you. (40ml)
Japanese Whisky

Nobushi

Nobushi Single Malt

Suntory Toki
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt

Yamazakura
Nikka 12 Years

Suntory Hibiki
Yamazaki Single Malt 12 Years

Blended Scotch Whisky
Johnny Walker Red Label
Ballantine’s 12 years

Chivas Regal 12 years

Johnny Walker Black Label
Chivas Regal 18 years
Famous Grouse Vintage 1992
Johnny Walker Gold Label
Johnny Walker Blue Label

Single Malt Whisky
Glenfiddich 12 years
The Singleton 12 years
Highland Park 12 years

Isle of Jura 10 years
Macallan Triple Cask Matured 12 years

Balvenie Doublewood |2years
Glenmorangie |8 years

Oban |4 vyears

Talisker 18 years

Lagavulin 16 years
Dalmore |8yrs

Glenlivet 25 years

Irish Whisky
Jameson
Bushmills

Canadian Whiskey
Canadian Club
Crown Royal

26
27

28
29

33
62

65
101

[l
12
16
19
22
26
30
46

6
16
6

|7
21

29
34
35
36

53
96

175

'l
I5

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.



Tennessee Whiskey
Jack Daniels
Jack Daniels Silver Selection

Bourbon Whiskey
Jim Beam
Maker's Mark

American Whiskey
Blanton’s
Willet Pot Still Reserve

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.

Il
|7

'l
4

40
41



Brandy & Cognac

The perfect nightcap to complete the perfect day. Apple fresh Calvados, fine VSOP
and XO cognacs from the world’s most respected producers. Sit back and simply
enjoy the flavours, or pair with a relaxing cigar. (40ml)

Calvados Comte de Lion Selection I5
Hennessy VS I5
Martell VS 15
Courvoisier VSOP 19
Hennessy VSOP 19
Remy Martin VSOP 19
Camus VSOP 19
Camus XO 42
Courvoisier XO Imperial 42
Martell XO Extra Old 46
Remy Martin XO Excellence 56
Hennessy XO 66
Tequila

Our tequila is best appreciated in one of our bespoke Margaritas but it's also ideal
for celebrating, whatever the occasion.

Tequila Gold 12

Tequila Silver 12

Patron Silver 28

Patron Reposado 33

Clase Azul 78
Digestifs

Averna Siciliano I
Fernet Branca I
Jagermeister [l
Limoncello I
Amaretto di Saronno I

Baileys 'l
Sambucca I
Grappa 12
Kirsch Ronner 18

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.



Tiger
Corona
Carlsberg
Heineken

Carlsberg
Carlsberg (Pint)
Warsteiner
Warsteiner (Pint)

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Light
Coke Zero
Fanta Orange
Sprite

Lime Soda
Bitter Lemon
Tonic Water
Soda Water
Ginger Ale
Red Bull

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.

Bottle Beer

Singapore
Mexico
Denmark
Netherland

Draught Beer
Denmark

German

Soft Drinks

10
10
10
10

'l
I5
22
27

N N e N N B N e N NN



Fresh Coconut
Apple
Grapefruit
Lime

Orange
Papaya
Pineapple
Watermelon
Passion Fruit

Fresh Mix Juice
Mango

Banana
Chocolate
Coconut
Mango
Strawberry
Vanilla

Apple
Cranberry
Grapefruit
Orange
Pineapple
Tomato

Fresh Juices

Milk Shakes

Chilled Juices

Still Water

10
I3

13
13
I3
13
13
I3
13

13
I5

14
[4
[4
14
[4

U U1 U1 U1 U1 U

Bonaqua (500 ml)
Bonaqua (1000 ml)
Schweppes (625 ml)
Evian (750ml)

Voss (800ml)

Sparkling Water
Schweppes (625 ml)

Perrier (750 ml)
San Pellegrino (750 ml)

Voss (800 ml)

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.

U1 O O U1 W



Brilliant Breakfast

Moroccan Mint Green

The Original Earl Grey
Supreme Ceylon Single Origin
Ceylon Silver Tips White
Chamomile Flowers

Rose with French Vanilla
Single Estate Darjeeling

Pure Peppermint Leaves
Green Tea with Jasmine Flowers
Sencha Green Extra Special
Ceylon Cinnamon Spice

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato
Espresso Double
Americano
Cappuccino

Hot Chocolate

Ice Macchiato

Ice Latte

Ice Coffee

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.

Tea Selection

Coffee

O OO OO O O 0O O 0O O 0O O o

~ o~ o O

10
10
10



Cigar
“Cigars Smoking knows no politics, It's about the Pursuit of pleasure, taste and
aroma” — Winston Churchill

Cuban Selection
Cohiba, Created in 1996 for President Fidel Castro himself, is the flagship brand of
Habanos and is enjoyed by a wide range of cigar enthusiasts around the world.

Cohiba Mini 18
Suggested Pairing with Pale Ale Beer

Cohiba Siglo V Panetela 634 [25
Suggested Pairing with Diplomatico Reserva Exclusico

Cohiba Siglo VI Robusta Extra 5778 [45

Suggested Pairing with Ron Zacapa 23years

MONTECRISTO

Montecristo is the best known and probably the most appreciated brand of
Habanos throughout the World. Montecristo’s perfectly balanced blend of filler
is created exclusively with selected leaves.

Montecristo Numero 4 6172 59
Suggested Pairing with Mount Gay Eclipse

Montecristo Numero 3 558” 56
Suggested Pairing with Bushmills 16 Years

Montecristo Mini Cigarillos 228" 25

Suggested Pairing with Havana 3 Years

ROMEQ Y JULIETA

Named after William Shakespeare’s tragic lovers, the origins of Romeo y Julieta
as a Habano date back to 1875. Over 40 shapes and sizes are produced
under this brand, some of which are considered the very best in their size.

Romeo Y Julieta (Churchill) 7” 86
Suggested Pairing with Diplomatico Reserva Exclusivo

Romeo Y Julieta (Wide Churchill Robusto) 5" 95
Suggested Pairing with Ron Zacapa 23 Years

Romeo Y Julieta (Petit Churchill) 7" 75

Suggested Pairing with Havana 3 years

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.



Benson & Hedges
Marlboro Red
Marlboro Gold

Strawberry
Apple

Mint

Grape

Double Apple
Watermelon
Grapefruit

Cigarettes

Shisha

13
13
13

45
45
45
45
45
45
45

Above prices are quoted in US Dollars and subject to a 0% Service Charge and 6% GST.



