Signature Cocktails

Our master mixologist created an incredibly flavourful experience that is both light and refreshing. The cocktails are meticulously crafted the unique combination of tropical fruits to tantalize the taste buds. Each sip of this fantastic creation brings hint of paradise to the scene with its aroma and refreshing flavours.

The London No 01 Premium G&T An excellent choice for the London No. I Blue Gin are the classic Botanical floral adventure (Elderflower, Cucumber, Green Apple and Rosemary) or spice for me to sip comfortably (Strawberry, Basil and Black Pepper)	19
Brilliance The drink is a refreshing and tangy thirst quencher which is prefect for a hot summer's day, combining bourbon whiskey with a combination of spicy syrup, orange juice and fresh lemon juice creates a balanced and flavourful drink.	20
Barrel Aged Negroni The ultimate aperitif, a perfect balance of premium gin, bittersweet Campari and herbal Martini Rosso.	21
Tropical Cristal Our Premium vanilla vodka, flavoured with fresh orange, passion fruit, lime, and simple homemade syrup	21
Berry sling short This is text describe a drink made with dark rum, pineapple, and Berries, which provides a delightful and ecstatic flavour	21
Ultimate Martini A choice of Grey Goose vodka or Tanqueray gin stirred to perfection with Noilly Prat French vermouth.	21
The sea of Maldives The perfect balance of sweet and tart mixture combination of mango, pineapple lime. For added depth, a splash of gin, blue curacao and dash of ginger ale provide you a prefect refreshment of the day	22
Smokey Martini The combination of the black label, Kahlua and espresso, but with a smooth and intense smokey taste that can be achieved.	22
The Monkey's G&T An Exotic Monkey 47 Schwartzwald Dry Gin and Fever Tree Tonic. Served with Cucumber Zest, Orange Zest and Lemon Zest. with your choices of flavoured ice (Strawberry, Orange, Lemon)	35
Panda G&T A slight variation on G&T with the addition of Fresh basil, mint & rosemary with the panda gin enhanced with fresh herb top and top up with the premium tonic.	39

Contemporary Creations

Utilising the most innovative techniques and only the best ingredients,
our contemporary cocktails come from some of the top bartenders and
coolest bars around the globe

<i>Akira</i> The combination of premium gin, lychee and orange liqueur, fresh lime juice and mint makes for an unforgettable flavour experience	22
Passion star Martini This premium vanilla vodka is truly unique concoction, with a complex and delightful flavour created by the perfect blend of passion fruit and lime.	22
Mango Basil Smash Shaken up garden fresh basil and mango, add a splash of honey for sweetness, squeeze in some freshly squeezed lemon juice, then top it off with premium gin.	22
<i>Cucumber and Basil Fizz</i> Premium gin, orange liquor, fresh basil and cucumber. shaken with fresh lemon juice and honey, topped with soda.	22
Baros Fruit Coolers Using super premium fruit liqueurs and your choice of vodka or gin, we mix your favourite fruit with pressed lemons and honey, and then wake them up with sparkling water.	22
Bourbon Cask Smoked Manhattan Bourbon stirred with sweet and dry vermouth, Maraschino liqueur, and smoked using bourbon soaked oak.	24
<i>Cherry wood-smoked Diablo Margarita</i> Tequila and crème de cassis shaken with fresh lime and smoked with cherry wood.	24

Baros Rum Favourites

For those truly passionate about their rum, we offer some specially aged rums that would make for a truly exquisite drinking experience. Our selection of cocktails sure to provide a memorable and enjoyable experience for the true connoisseur.

<i>Pineapple and Ginger Mojito</i> Aged rum balanced with fresh pineapple juice and ginger liqueur with squeezed limes and mint. Not too sweet, not too spicy, just right.	19
Baros Spiced Mojito A Baros twist to the Cuban classic. Island grown mint infused with spiced rum, lime and treacle sugar. Topped with ginger ale crowned with a splash of dark rum.	19
Palm Mojito Silver and coconut rums with fresh mint, coconut milk and pressed lime juice. A true taste of the tropics.	21
Rum Punch Premium aged rum with our island-made spice syrup, freshly squeezed lime and pineapple juices. Our signature rum drink and deliciously refreshing.	22
Bubbles If you are looking to bring a touch of elegance to your next special occasion, lo no further than the classic champagne cocktail and Bellini.	ok
Aperol Spritz Aperol, sparkling wine topped with soda.	19
<i>Mojito Royale</i> Premium white rum, fresh mint with freshly squeezed lime and honey, topped with sparkling wine.	22
<i>Sunset Tini</i> A sophisticated blend of Raspberry vodka, Amaretto, freshly pressed orange passion fruit juice. Served with a shot of premium brut champagne.	22
The Classic Champagne Cocktail Cognac with a sugar cube infused with Angostura bitters, finished with champagne.	32
<i>Your Own Bellini</i> At a Bellini Fresh fruit and Bubbles, We understand how important it is to get your fruit just right- and that's why we're here to help. Tell us your favourite fruits and let us guide you in the right direction.	32

Alcohol-free Cocktails & Mixed Drinks

Healthy, invigorating and thirst quenching, our selection of Mocktail, shakes and alcoho free drinks have been especially created by the Baros Maldives team.	ol-
Strawberry Perfect I Strawberries and fresh mint with hand-squeezed lime and sparkling water	
<i>Mango Basil Cooler</i> Fresh basil straight from our garden with hand-pressed lime, honey and juicy mangoes.	
Mango Lassi Made to our secret recipe and possibly the best you'll ever taste.	ļ
Melon Smash The combination of fresh watermelon and mint is a great way to get an invigorating start to your day.	
Captain's Dream Mojito Paying respect to the pioneers of old. A proud blend of crisp mint, coconut and fresh strawberries creates a legendary refreshing flavour that lingers.	2
Baros Berry Lemonade A twist on the classic lemonade. Crisp mint, freshly pressed lime juice and raspberry puree topped with Sprite or soda. The ultimate refresher.	2
Strawberries and Cream Inspired by the classic treat, fresh summer berries and low-fat milk shaken to create a delicious drink.	2
Lime Citrus Burst An inspired blend of fresh pressed lime, orange and grapefruit juice creating a tangy, slightly sweetened citrus medley.	2

Aperitifs

Perfect to stimulate and invigorate your taste buds before dinner, served neat over ice or with a choice of mixer.

(40ml)

Campari	10
Pernod	10
Pimm's No. I	10
Ricard	10
Aperol	10

Vermouths

Aromatic fortified wines from Italy and France served neat over ice or with a choice of mixer.

Martini Bianco	10
Martini Rosso	10
Martini Dry	10

Sherries

Croft Original	9
Harvey's Bristol Cream	9
Lustau	9

Port Wine

The classic accompaniment for cheese and desserts to savour after a meal.

9

Sandeman, Port

Gins

From the classically flavoured to contemporary orgo	anic gin, we're sure you'll find
something to please in our skilfully mixed	d Martini or G & T.

11
11
12
13
13
14
15
18
18
17
19
20
21
24
35
38

Rums

Whether it's light rums perfect for your favourite mixer or fantastic aged sipping rums from Haiti or Guyana, our carefully selected rums are ideal for enjoying this tropical island. (40ml)

Bacardi Carta Blanca	10
Captain Morgan Spiced	0
Appleton Estate Reserve	
Myer's Dark	
Flor Da Cana 5 years Anejo	
Captain Morgan Black	
Havana Club 7-year-old	
Malibu	
Bacardi Gold	
Havana Club 3 years Anejo	12
Plantation 3 years White	3
Appleton Estate 12 year old	3
Clement Creole Shrubb	16
Mount Gay dark	16
Bacardi 8 year old	17
Barbancourt 15 year old	26
Diplomatico Reserva	21
Ron Zacapa 23y	26
Matusalem Reserve 23y	34
Ron Zacapa XO	43

Vodkas

From only the best producers we feature some of the finest premium and ultra-premium vodkas to enjoy in your favourite cocktails and mixed drinks.

Danzka	
Sipsmith	
Citadelle	
Stolichnaya	
Smirnoff Red	
Smirnoff Orange Twist	
Smirnoff Raspberry Twist	
Ketel One	14
Absolut Vanilla	12
Absolut Citron	12
Absolut Blue	12
Absolut Kurant	12
Absolut Mandrin	12
Utkins UK5 Organic	12
Russian Standard Platinum	14
Grey Goose	16
Grey Goose Orange	16
Grey Goose Citron	16
Kauffman Soft	25
Kauffman Special Vintage	24
Crystal Head	28

Whiskies

Single malts from Scotland the finest blended scotches, Irish, Japanese, North American ryes and bourbons. Whether whisky or whiskey is your tipple, we're sure to find one to satisfy you. (40ml) Japanese Whisky

Japanese Whisky	
Nobushi	26
Nobushi Single Malt	27
Suntory Toki	28
Nikka Taketsuru Pure Malt	29
Yamazakura	33
Nikka 12 Years	62
Suntory Hibiki	65
Yamazaki Single Malt 12 Years	101

Blended Scotch Whisky

Johnny Walker Red Label	
Ballantine's 12 years	12
Chivas Regal 12 years	16
Johnny Walker Black Label	19
Chivas Regal 18 years	22
Famous Grouse Vintage 1992	26
Johnny Walker Gold Label	30
Johnny Walker Blue Label	46

Single Malt Whisky

Glenfiddich 12 years	16
The Singleton 12 years	16
Highland Park 12 years	16
Isle of Jura 10 years	17
Macallan Triple Cask Matured 12 years	21
Balvenie Doublewood 12years	29
Glenmorangie 18 years	34
Oban 14 years	35
Talisker 18 years	36
Lagavulin 16 years	53
Dalmore 18yrs	96
Glenlivet 25 years	175

Irish Whisky	
Jameson	
Bushmills	15
Canadian Whiskey	

Canadian Whiskey	
Canadian Club	
Crown Royal	

Tennessee Whiskey	
Jack Daniels	11
Jack Daniels Silver Selection	17
2	
Bourbon Whiskey	
Jim Beam	11
Maker's Mark	4
Amorican Whiskov	
American Whiskey	10
Blanton's	40
Willet Pot Still Reserve	41

Brandy & Cognac

The perfect nightcap to complete the perfect day. Apple fresh Calvados, fine VSOP and XO cognacs from the world's most respected producers. Sit back and simply enjoy the flavours, or pair with a relaxing cigar. (40ml)

Calvados Comte de Lion Selection	15
Hennessy VS	15
Martell VS	15
Courvoisier VSOP	19
Hennessy VSOP	19
Remy Martin VSOP	19
Camus VSOP	19
Camus XO	42
Courvoisier XO Imperial	42
Martell XO Extra Old	46
Remy Martin XO Excellence	56
Hennessy XO	66

Tequila

Our tequila is best appreciated in one of our bespoke Margaritas but it's also ideal for celebrating, whatever the occasion.

Tequila Gold	12
Tequila Silver	12
Patron Silver	28
Patron Reposado	33
Clase Azul	78

Digestifs

12
18

Bottle Beer

Tiger	Singapore	10
Corona	Mexico	10
Carlsberg	Denmark	10
Heineken	Netherland	10

Draught Beer

Carlsberg	Denmark	11
Carlsberg (Pint)		15
Warsteiner	German	22
Warsteiner (Pint)		27

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola	7
Coca Cola Light	7
Coke Zero	7
Fanta Orange	7
Sprite	7
Lime Soda	7
Bitter Lemon	7
Tonic Water	7
Soda Water	7
Ginger Ale	7
Red Bull	

Fresh Juices

10
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
15

Milk Shakes

Banana	4
Chocolate	4
Coconut	4
Mango	4
Strawberry	4
Vanilla	

Chilled Juices

Apple	5
Cranberry	5
Grapefruit	5
Orange	5
Pineapple	5
Tomato	5

Still Water

Bonaqua (500 ml)	3
Bonaqua (1000 ml)	5
Schweppes (625 ml)	6
Evian (750ml)	9
Voss (800ml)	15

Sparkling Water

Schweppes (625 ml)	6
Perrier (750 ml)	
San Pellegrino (750 ml)	
Voss (800 ml)	15

Tea Selection

Brilliant Breakfast	8
Moroccan Mint Green	8
The Original Earl Grey	8
Supreme Ceylon Single Origin	8
Ceylon Silver Tips White	8
Chamomile Flowers	8
Rose with French Vanilla	8
Single Estate Darjeeling	8
Pure Peppermint Leaves	8
Green Tea with Jasmine Flowers	8
Sencha Green Extra Special	8
Ceylon Cinnamon Spice	8

Coffee

Espresso	5
Espresso Macchiato	6
Espresso Double	6
Americano	7
Cappuccino	9
Hot Chocolate	10
Ice Macchiato	10
Ice Latte	10
Ice Coffee	10

Cigar

"Cigars Smoking knows no politics, It's about the Pursuit of pleasure, taste and aroma" – Winston Churchill

Cuban Selection

Cohiba, Created in 1996 for President Fidel Castro himself, is the flagship brand of Habanos and is enjoyed by a wide range of cigar enthusiasts around the world.

Cohiba Mini	18
Suggested Pairing with Pale Ale Beer	
Cohiba Siglo V Panetela 6 ^{3/4"}	125
Suggested Pairing with Diplomatico Reserva Exclusico	
Cohiba Siglo VI Robusta Extra 5 ^{7/8"}	145
Suggested Pairing with Ron Zacapa 23years	

MONTECRISTO

Montecristo is the best known and probably the most appreciated brand of Habanos throughout the World. Montecristo's perfectly balanced blend of filler is created exclusively with selected leaves.

Montecristo Numero 4 6 ^{1/2"}	59
Suggested Pairing with Mount Gay Eclipse	
Montecristo Numero 3 5 ^{5/8} "	56
Suggested Pairing with Bushmills 16 Years	
Montecristo Mini Cigarillos 2 ^{2/8} ''	25
Suggested Pairing with Havana 3 Years	

ROMEO Y JULIETA

Named after William Shakespeare's tragic lovers, the origins of Romeo y Julieta as a Habano date back to 1875. Over 40 shapes and sizes are produced under this brand, some of which are considered the very best in their size.

Romeo Y Julieta (Churchill) 7''	86
Suggested Pairing with Diplomatico Reserva Exclusivo	
Romeo Y Julieta (Wide Churchill Robusto) 5 ⁴ ''	95
Suggested Pairing with Ron Zacapa 23 Years	
Romeo Y Julieta (Petit Churchill) 7''	75
Suggested Pairing with Havana 3 years	

Cigarettes

Benson & Hedges	13
Marlboro Red	13
Marlboro Gold	13

Shisha

Strawberry	45
Apple	45
Mint	45
Grape	45
Double Apple	45
Watermelon	45
Grapefruit	45